Istruttore direttivo tecnico Cat.

D1

1 Dipendente a tempo
determinato dall' 04/04/2022 al
03/04/2025 PT 50%

1° trimestre 2023
Assegni
Contributi c/ente
Totale

2° trimestre 2023
Assegni
Contributi c/ente
Totale

3° trimestre 2023
Assegni
Contributi c/ente
Totale

4° trimestre 2023
Assegni
Contributi c/ente
Totale

€2.978,70
€1.154,81

€ 4.133,51

€ 3.190,67
€ 1.224,34

€4.415,01

€ 2.979,15
€1.153,89

€4.133,04

€ 5.092,16
€ 1.594,66

€ 6.686,82

Gometra Cat. C1

1 Dipendente a tempo
determinato dall' 14/11/2022 al
30/11/2024

1° trimestre 2023
Assegni
Contributi c/ente
Totale

2° trimestre 2023
Assegni
Contributi c/ente
Totale

3° trimestre 2023
Assegni
Contributi c/ente
Totale

4° trimestre 2023
Assegni
Contributi c/ente
Totale

€ 5.480,35
€ 2.215,05

€ 7.695,40

€6.174,62
€ 2.454,25

€ 8.628,87

€ 5.485,08
€ 2.214,96

€ 7.700,04

€ 7.267,41
€ 2.937,27

€ 10.204,68




